NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

3

FH 2

52 HOP DR.

Deputy

ECRM No. 633-W. LIRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	MIC 23930		
16946	WARRANTY DEED	Val 30 03	NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 9720
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT Vencill, husband and wife		VUI. 1790	Page 12856
Vencill, husband and wife	, 10, 1 nat	Alan Vencill and	Deborah Jean
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration William Michael Tuffs	on hereinalter stated	, to grantor paid by	
the grantee, does hereby drant hastain to			hereinafter collec
assigns, that certain real proposite and it is		Brance and gran	tees neits successors and
perianno, situated in the County of the		and appurtenances th	nereunto belonging or ap
, il La La County of Klamath	14 12 2 3 n	indiamina ha	as tollows, to-wit:
See attached Exhi	elga≰Da# -,age	St. Ch. Harriston	
See attached Exhi			
网络副家庭 化二十二二十二十二 建氯化二十二十二十二二十二基酚 化二氯甲基酚 化二苯基酚 化二苯基酚 化二苯基酚 化二苯基酚			u .
	190 (1 5H )	ty for the part	
		隐制制 网络大红斑	and the state of t
	The state of the s	ಗ ಕಿಕಾರ ಬೆಳೆ ಕಾರು. ಹಾಗು ಕರ್ಮಕರು ಕಾರು	
			$\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2}$
書記 (1987) 建基础 医多种原则 金雕塔斯马宾	4.1		r e i i e
IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN			
			and assions forever
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simply of the t	with suit grantee a	na grantee's heirs, suc	cessors and assigns, that
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above of record, apparent on the ground and	COmmon to the	free from all encumbre	ances except those
	TO CHE	area	
rantor will warrant and forever defend the anid -			and that
rantor will warrant and forever defend the said pand demands of all persons whomsoever, except the The true and actual consideration paid for	remises and every p	art and parcel thereof	against the lawful claims
The true and actual consideration - it t	race cititititis attact	the above described en	cumbrances.
However, the actual consideration consists of consist of the whole consideration (indicate which). (The senter	or includes other p	roperty or value give	n or promised which is
In construing this deed and where the content	the symbols	U. it not applicable, should	be deleted. See ORS 93,030.)
changes shall be implied to make the provisions has		iguiai miciades the pid	rai and all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed it a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	this instrument thi	Land of	WW. 10 M.
f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affi	xed by its officers dul	y authorized thereto by
VIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT			
E LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTIONS INSTRUMENT THE DESCRIPTIONS OF ACCEPTIONS OF AC	TING DUBORN	n Vergue	
OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY UNITY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.		J	
ATE OF ORECLES	4		
Camasa ) is.	STATE OF OREGO	V, County of	) ss.
Chen on "90		, 19	
	- craonany appe	area	who, being duly sworn,
Petranally appeared the above named	each for himself and	not one for the other, did	say that the former is the
DEGOPPE TENCIII ANA	***************************************	president	and that the latter is the
FISORAH, JEAN VENCILL	***************************************	secretary	of
and atknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal affin	sed to the toregoing instru	ment is the corporate seal
	half of said corneration	n hy nuthority of to 1	s signed and sealed in be-
FICEAL SALLE MAURIEN	Beiore me:	id instrument to be its vo	luntary act and deed.
Notary Public for Oregon	***************************************	*******	(OFFICIAL
My commission arrives M. 1 12 a	Notary Public for Ore		··· SEAL)
	My canmission expire	<b>:</b>	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
HURA & Delosal Gran Venus	00		Composition (composition for the composition f
0. BUX 1460 /	<b>7.</b>	STATE OF ORE	GON,
ngranae, OR U 97850			ss.
Man Michael L. II.		County of	
6323 Hillerest Sugar	<del></del>   j	ment was receive	nat the within instru-
eno DR 97627		day of	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SFACE RESERVED	atoclock	kM., and recorded
Ranuth Just Hideral	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volur	ne Noon
540 Main St.	SCOUDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/re	or as fee/file/instru- ception No
camath talls OR 97601		Record of Deeds of	said county.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	1 /	Witness my	hand and seal of
a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address	• /	County affixed.	
	- 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

HATCH NO. 23930 -

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in Lot 5, Block 6, TRACT 1083, CEDAR TRAILS, Section 20, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Heridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the West line of said Lot 5, Block 6 said point being North 00 degrees 02' 50" West 442.50 feet from the Southwest corner of Lot 5, Block 6; thence North 00 degrees 02' 50" West 189.94 feet, more or less, along the West line of Lot 5, Block 6 thence to a 1/2" iron pin at the Northwest corner of Lot 5, Block 6, thence to a 1/2" iron pin at the Northwest corner of Lot 5, Block 6, thence North 89 degrees 47' 25" East 345.00 feet along the North line of Lot 5, Block 6 to a 1/2" iron pin at the Northeast corner of Lot 5, Block 6; thence South 00 degrees 02' 50" East 190.04 feet, more or less, along the East line of Lot 5, Block 6 to a point; thence South 89 degrees 48' 25" West 345.00 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 4008 02080 02200

HTC NO: 23930

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in Lot 5, Block 6, TRACT 1083, CEDAR TRAILS, Section 20, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the West line of said Lot 5, Block 6 said point being North 00 degrees 02' 50" West 442.50 feet from the Southwest corner of Lot 5, Block 6; thence North 00 degrees 02' 50" West 189.94 feet, more or less, along the West line of Lot 5, Block 6 to a 1/2" iron pin at the Northwest corner of Lot 5, Block 6, thence North 89 degrees 47' 25" East 345.00 feet along the North line of Lot 5, Block 6 to a 1/2" iron pin at the Northeast corner of Lot 5, Block 6; thence South 00 degrees 02' 50" East 190.04 feet, more or less, along the East line of Lot 5, Block 6 to a point; thence South 89 degrees 48' 25" West 345.00 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 4008 02080 02200

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAIH: SS.		
Filed for record at request of Mountain Title co. the	29th	day
A TO DO SALE VENEZACIONE P M AND ONLY RECORDED HILLY	ol. <u>M90</u>	
of Page 12856.		
Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk		
FEE \$38.00 By Outline Muller	cocare.	